McGill -vs- RMC
1/24/2020 at RMC

Date: 1/24/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 9:00PM :

Start: 9:00 [McGill | 3] 1] 1] 5|RMC
Attendance: 101 MCG: Christophe Lalonde (2); Ryan Penny (1); Samuel Tremblay
Location: RMC (1); Antoine Dufort-Plante (1)

RMC: Cole Noble (2); Nicholas Boddy (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By MCG RMC
1st 0:34 MCG Christophe Lalonde Samuel Tremblay, Antoine Dufort-Plante 1 0
1st 3:42 MCG Christophe Lalonde Samuel Tremblay, Antoine Dufort-Plante 2 0
1st 5:32 RMC Nicholas Boddy Christopher Paquette, Christian Tsukamoto 2 1
1st 14:55 MCG Antoine Dufort-Plante Dominic Talbot-Tassi, Nikolas Brouillard 3 1
2nd 9:19 MCG Ryan Penny Keanu Yamamoto, Harlan Orr 4 1
3rd 0:17 RMC Cole Noble Christopher Paquette, Liam Murray 4 2
3rd 11:10 RMC Cole Noble Dean Kiriacou, Parker Krol 4 3
3rd 19:42 MCG Samuel Tremblay Christophe Lalonde, Dominic Talbot-Tassi 5 3

McGill Power Plays RMC Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 09:39 11:39 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 05:03 07:03 02:00 0 0] -
1st 14:08 14:55 00:47 0 0 - 2nd 18:26  19:52 01:26 0 0 --
3rd 00:26 01:52 01:26 0 0 - 03:26 (o} (¢} (0]
3rd 02:53 04:53 02:00 0 0 -
3rd 15:08 17:08 02:00 0 0 -
3rd 19:42 00:18 0 0 -

08:31 (o} (o} 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RMC Alex MacDonald 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 9:39 PP
1st RMC Rhett Willcox 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 12:25 PP
1st RMC Brad Van Schubert 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 14:08 PP
2nd MCG Harlan Orr 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:28 PP
2nd MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 5:03 PP
2nd MCG Michael Campoli 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:26 PP
2nd RMC Noah Rowe 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:52 PP
3rd RMC Liam Stagg 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 2:53 PP
3rd MCG Keanu Yamamoto 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:19
3rd RMC Mathew Michie 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:19
3rd RMC Matthew Muller 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:08 PP

MISCONDU
3rd RMC Noah Rowe 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 15:08
3rd RMC Liam Stagg 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:43 PP
3rd RMC 02:00 BENCH MINOR MINOR 19:42 PP
MISCONDU
3rd RMC Liam Murray 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 18:24

3rd MCG Nikolas Brouillard 02:00 ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT MINOR 19:07



McGill 5

Pos Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO Pen

BLK

B R
ro © No wN|H

15
16
18
19
20
21
22
25
26
27
28
29
30

Taylor Ford

Michael Campoli
Nathanael Halbert
Blake Hayward

Ryan Penny
Christophe Lalonde
Jordan-Ty Fournier
Jasmin Boutet
Nikolas Brouillard
Samuel Tremblay
Michael Cramarossa
Keanu Yamamoto
Phil Gilmour

Quinn Syrydiuk
Harlan Orr

Dalton Gally
Dominic Talbot-Tassi
Antoine Dufort-Plante
Hugo Talbot-Tassi
Emanuel Vella

OONMNORFRPROORFRONPFROOR OOOOOoI(D»

o

Total

RMC 3

Pos Player

O OFP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OOONPF OOOOoO|I®

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

=
o

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

?
o

5-10

FO Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

B R
o o N o

16
19
20
21
22
24
26
29
34
38
44
55
61
70
89
94

Matthew Muller
Parker Krol

Noah Rowe

Rhett Willcox

Cole Noble

Ben Pruneau

Dean Kiriacou

Alex MacDonald
Cameron Lamport
Sam Cameron
Christian Tsukamoto
Liam Stagg

Joey May

Mathew Michie
Nicholas Boddy
Liam Murray
Michael Waugh

Brad Van Schubert
Seamus Maguire
Christopher Paquette

o

- 1-2

- 2-12
- 1-2

- 1-10

- 1-2

Total

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

McGill Goalkeeping

¢ Mins

WO OO 0OO0OFrPr OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ONOOOO|I®

Tota

OIN OO O0OFrP OO0OO0OO0OFrRr OOORKrR OO0OO0O0OLR O|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

RMC Goalkeeping

?
o

EN 1 2

10-36

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

29 Hugo Talbot-Tassi
30 Emanuel Vella

0:00
W_ 60:00

12

26

34 Joey May
70 Brad Van Schubert

0:00
L 58:45

0 11 13

33

Totals

wlw oo

McGill Faceoffs

wWw o|N

12

o O OO

26

Totals

RMC Faceoffs

AN OO

3
0 0 0 O
9
9

0 11 13

o0 OO

33



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
2-0
2-1

PP
2-1 MCG

PP
2-1  MCG

PP
2-1 MCG
2-1

PP
2-1 MCG
2-1

PP
2-1  MCG

PP
2-1 MCG
2-1

PP
3-1 RMC

PP
3-1 RMC
3-1

PP
3-1 RMC
3-1

PP
3-1 RMC

PP
3-1 RMC

PP
3-1 RMC

PP
3-1 RMC
3-1
4-1

PP
4-1 RMC
4-1

PP
4-1 RMC
4-1

PP
4-2  MCG

PP
4-2 MCG

PP
4-2  MCG

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:34] GOAL by MCG Christophe Lalonde (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Samuel Tremblay and Antoine Dufort-
Plante, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 8 for season.

McGill 1, RMC O

[03:42] GOAL by MCG Christophe Lalonde, Assist by Samuel Tremblay and Antoine Dufort-Plante, On ice for MCG: , On ice
for RMC: , goal number 9 for season.

McGill 2, RMC O

[05:32] GOAL by RMC Nicholas Boddy, Assist by Christopher Paquette and Christian Tsukamoto, On ice for RMC: , On ice for
MCG: , goal number 1 for season.

McGill 2, RMC 1
[09:39] Penalty on Alex MacDonald RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[09:39] Start power play for MCG.
[11:39] Alex MacDonald (RMC) penalty complete.

[11:39] End power play for MCG.
[12:25] Penalty on Rhett Willcox RMC 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).

[12:25] Start power play for MCG.
[14:08] Penalty on Brad Van Schubert RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[14:08] Start power play for MCG.

[14:25] Rhett Willcox (RMC) penalty complete.

[14:55] GOAL by MCG Antoine Dufort-Plante (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dominic Talbot-Tassi and Nikolas Brouillard, On ice for
MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill 3, RMC 1
[14:55] Brad Van Schubert (RMC) penalty complete.

[14:55] End power play for MCG.
Period #2 Plays
[03:28] Penalty on Harlan Orr MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[03:28] Start power play for RMC.
[05:03] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).

[05:03] Start power play for RMC.

[05:28] Harlan Orr (MCG) penalty complete.

[07:03] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
[07:03] End power play for RMC.

[09:19] GOAL by MCG Ryan Penny, Assist by Keanu Yamamoto and Harlan Orr, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 3 for season.

McGill 4, RMC 1
[18:26] Penalty on Michael Campoli MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[18:26] Start power play for RMC.
[19:52] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[19:52] End power play for RMC.
Period #3 Plays
[00:17] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble, Assist by Christopher Paquette and Liam Murray, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal
number 1 for season.
McGill 4, RMC 2
[00:26] Michael Campoli (MCG) penalty complete.
[00:26] Start power play for MCG.

[01:52] Noah Rowe (RMC) penalty complete.



PP
4-2 MCG [01:52] End power play for MCG.

4-2 [02:53] Penalty on Liam Stagg RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP

4-2 MCG [02:53] Start power play for MCG.
PP

4-2 MCG [04:53] Liam Stagg (RMC) penalty complete.
PP

4-2 MCG [04:53] End power play for MCG.

[11:10] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble, Assist by Dean Kiriacou and Parker Krol, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number
4-2 2 for season.

McGill 4, RMC 3

4-3 [12:19] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING.
4-3 [12:19] Penalty on Mathew Michie RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-3 [14:19] Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.
4-3 [14:19] Mathew Michie (RMC) penalty complete.
4-3 [15:08] Penalty on Matthew Muller RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP
4-3 MCG [15:08] Start power play for MCG.
4-3 [15:08] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
PP
4-3 RMC [17:08] Matthew Muller (RMC) penalty complete.
PP
4-3 RMC [17:08] End power play for MCG.
4-3 [17:43] Penalty on Liam Stagg RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP
4-3 MCG [17:43] Start power play for MCG.
4-3 [19:42] Penalty on Matthew Muller RMC 2 minutes for BENCH MINOR, (power play opp).
PP
4-3 MCG [19:42] Start power play for MCG.
4-3 [18:24] Penalty on Liam Murray RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
4-3 [19:07] Penalty on Nikolas Brouillard MCG 2 minutes for ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT.
[19:42] GOAL by MCG Samuel Tremblay EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Christophe Lalonde and Dominic Talbot-Tassi, On ice for
4-3 MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.

McGill 5, RMC 3

PP
5-3 RMC [19:42] Liam Stagg (RMC) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays

5-3 [1 Noah Rowe (RMC) penalty complete.
PP

5-3 RMC [1 Matthew Muller (RMC) penalty complete.
PP

5-3 RMC [1 End power play for MCG.

5-3 [1 Liam Murray (RMC) penalty complete.

5-3 [1 Nikolas Brouillard (MCG) penalty complete.



