McGill -vs- RMC 1/24/2020 at RMC

Date: 1/24/2020 Start: 9:00PM Time: 2:02 Attendance: 101 Location: RMC

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
McGill	3	1	1	5	RMC

MCG: Christophe Lalonde (2); Ryan Penny (1); Samuel Tremblay (1); Antoine Dufort-Plante (1) RMC: Cole Noble (2); Nicholas Boddy (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	MCG	RMC
1st	0:34	MCG	Christophe Lalonde	Samuel Tremblay, Antoine Dufort-Plante	1	0
1st	3:42	MCG	Christophe Lalonde	Samuel Tremblay, Antoine Dufort-Plante	2	0
1st	5:32	RMC	Nicholas Boddy	Christopher Paquette, Christian Tsukamoto	2	1
1st	14:55	MCG	Antoine Dufort-Plante	Dominic Talbot-Tassi, Nikolas Brouillard	3	1
2nd	9:19	MCG	Ryan Penny	Keanu Yamamoto, Harlan Orr	4	1
3rd	0:17	RMC	Cole Noble	Christopher Paquette, Liam Murray	4	2
3rd	11:10	RMC	Cole Noble	Dean Kiriacou, Parker Krol	4	3
3rd	19:42	MCG	Samuel Tremblay	Christophe Lalonde, Dominic Talbot-Tassi	5	3

McGill Power Plays

RMC Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	09:39	11:39	02:00	0	0		2nd	05:03	07:03	02:00	0	0	
1st	14:08	14:55	00:47	0	0		2nd	18:26	19:52	01:26	0	0	
3rd	00:26	01:52	01:26	0	0					03:26	0	0	0
3rd	02:53	04:53	02:00	0	0								
3rd	15:08	17:08	02:00	0	0								
3rd	19:42		00:18	0	0								
			08:31	0	0	0							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	RMC	Alex MacDonald	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	9:39	PP
1st	RMC	Rhett Willcox	02:00	HOLDING OPP. STICK	MINOR	12:25	PP
1st	RMC	Brad Van Schubert	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	14:08	PP
2nd	MCG	Harlan Orr	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	3:28	PP
2nd	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier	02:00	ELBOWING	MINOR	5:03	PP
2nd	MCG	Michael Campoli	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:26	PP
2nd	RMC	Noah Rowe	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:52	PP
3rd	RMC	Liam Stagg	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	2:53	PP
3rd	MCG	Keanu Yamamoto	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	12:19	
3rd	RMC	Mathew Michie	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	12:19	
3rd	RMC	Matthew Muller	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:08	PP
3rd	RMC	Noah Rowe	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	15:08	
3rd	RMC	Liam Stagg	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	17:43	PP
3rd	RMC		02:00	BENCH MINOR	MINOR	19:42	PP
3rd	RMC	Liam Murray	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	18:24	
3rd	MCG	Nikolas Brouillard	02:00	ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT	MINOR	19:07	

Individual

McGill 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Michael Campoli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Nathanael Halbert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Blake Hayward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Ryan Penny	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Christophe Lalonde	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jordan-Ty Fournier	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Jasmin Boutet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Nikolas Brouillard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Samuel Tremblay	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Michael Cramarossa	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Phil Gilmour	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Quinn Syrydiuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Harlan Orr	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Dalton Gally	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Dominic Talbot-Tassi	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Antoine Dufort-Plante	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Hugo Talbot-Tassi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	5	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

RMC 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Matthew Muller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Parker Krol	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Noah Rowe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	15	Rhett Willcox	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Cole Noble	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Ben Pruneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Dean Kiriacou	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alex MacDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Cameron Lamport	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Sam Cameron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Christian Tsukamoto	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Liam Stagg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	34	Joey May	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Mathew Michie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	44	Nicholas Boddy	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Liam Murray	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	61	Michael Waugh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	70	Brad Van Schubert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	89	Seamus Maguire	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Christopher Paquette	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	10-36	0

McGill Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Hugo Talbot-Tassi		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30 Emanuel Vella	W	60:00	3	0	11	3	12	0	26
Totals			3	0	11	3	12	0	26

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
34 Joey May		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
70 Brad Van Schubert	L	58:45	4	0	11	13	9	0	33
Totals			4	0	11	13	9	0	33

McGill Faceoffs RMC Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

_		
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:34] GOAL by MCG Christophe Lalonde (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Samuel Tremblay and Antoine Dufort-Plante, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 8 for season.
		McGill 1, RMC 0
1-0		[03:42] GOAL by MCG Christophe Lalonde, Assist by Samuel Tremblay and Antoine Dufort-Plante, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 9 for season.
		McGill 2, RMC 0
2-0		[05:32] GOAL by RMC Nicholas Boddy, Assist by Christopher Paquette and Christian Tsukamoto, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season. McGill 2, RMC 1
2-1		[09:39] Penalty on Alex MacDonald RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP MCG	[09:39] Start power play for MCG.
2-1	PP MCG	[11:39] Alex MacDonald (RMC) penalty complete.
2-1	PP MCG	[11:39] End power play for MCG.
2-1	PP	[12:25] Penalty on Rhett Willcox RMC 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
2-1	MCG	[12:25] Start power play for MCG.
2-1	PP	[14:08] Penalty on Brad Van Schubert RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-1	MCG PP	[14:08] Start power play for MCG.
2-1	MCG	[14:25] Rhett Willcox (RMC) penalty complete.
2-1		[14:55] GOAL by MCG Antoine Dufort-Plante (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dominic Talbot-Tassi and Nikolas Brouillard, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 3, RMC 1
3-1	PP RMC	[14:55] Brad Van Schubert (RMC) penalty complete.
3-1	PP RMC	[14:55] End power play for MCG.
		Period #2 Plays
3-1	PP	[03:28] Penalty on Harlan Orr MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-1	RMC	[03:28] Start power play for RMC.
3-1	PP	[05:03] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).
3-1	RMC	[05:03] Start power play for RMC.
3-1	PP RMC	[05:28] Harlan Orr (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1	PP RMC PP	[07:03] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1	RMC	[07:03] End power play for RMC.
3-1		[09:19] GOAL by MCG Ryan Penny, Assist by Keanu Yamamoto and Harlan Orr, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 3 for season.
4.4		McGill 4, RMC 1
4-1		
	PP	[18:26] Penalty on Michael Campoli MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-1 4-1	PP RMC	[18:26] Start power play for RMC.
4-1	RMC PP	[18:26] Start power play for RMC. [19:52] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
	RMC	[18:26] Start power play for RMC. [19:52] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [19:52] End power play for RMC.
4-1	RMC PP	[18:26] Start power play for RMC. [19:52] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [19:52] End power play for RMC. Period #3 Plays
4-1	RMC PP	[18:26] Start power play for RMC. [19:52] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [19:52] End power play for RMC. Perlod #3 Plays [00:17] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble, Assist by Christopher Paquette and Liam Murray, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
4-1	PP RMC	[18:26] Start power play for RMC. [19:52] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [19:52] End power play for RMC. Period #3 Plays [00:17] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble, Assist by Christopher Paquette and Liam Murray, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal
4-1	PP MCG	[18:26] Start power play for RMC. [19:52] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [19:52] End power play for RMC. Perlod #3 Plays [00:17] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble, Assist by Christopher Paquette and Liam Murray, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
4-1 4-1 4-1	PP RMC	[18:26] Start power play for RMC. [19:52] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [19:52] End power play for RMC. Period #3 Plays [00:17] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble, Assist by Christopher Paquette and Liam Murray, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season. McGill 4, RMC 2

	PP	
4-2	MCG	[01:52] End power play for MCG.
4-2	55	[02:53] Penalty on Liam Stagg RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP MCG	[02:53] Start power play for MCG.
4-2	PP MCG	[04:53] Liam Stagg (RMC) penalty complete.
4-2	PP MCG	[04:53] End power play for MCG.
4-2		[11:10] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble, Assist by Dean Kiriacou and Parker Krol, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 4, RMC 3
4-3		[12:19] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING.
4-3		[12:19] Penalty on Mathew Michie RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-3		[14:19] Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.
4-3		[14:19] Mathew Michie (RMC) penalty complete.
4-3		[15:08] Penalty on Matthew Muller RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	
4-3	MCG	[15:08] Start power play for MCG.
4-3		[15:08] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
4.0	PP	[17, 00] Matthau Mullan (DMC) nanaltu aananlata
4-3	RMC	[17:08] Matthew Muller (RMC) penalty complete.
4-3	PP RMC	[17:08] End power play for MCG.
4-3		[17:43] Penalty on Liam Stagg RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
	PP	
4-3	MCG	[17:43] Start power play for MCG.
4-3		[19:42] Penalty on Matthew Muller RMC 2 minutes for BENCH MINOR, (power play opp).
4.0	PP	[10, 40] Chart navian play for MCC
4-3	MCG	[19:42] Start power play for MCG.
4-3		[18:24] Penalty on Liam Murray RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
4-3		[19:07] Penalty on Nikolas Brouillard MCG 2 minutes for ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT.
4-3		[19:42] GOAL by MCG Samuel Tremblay EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Christophe Lalonde and Dominic Talbot-Tassi, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 5, RMC 3
5-3	PP RMC	[19:42] Liam Stagg (RMC) penalty complete.
		Period #0 Plays
5-3		[] Noah Rowe (RMC) penalty complete.
	PP	
5-3	RMC	[] Matthew Muller (RMC) penalty complete.
5-3	PP RMC	[] End power play for MCG.
5-3	INIVIC	[] Liam Murray (RMC) penalty complete.
5-3		[] Liam Murray (NMC) periatry complete. [] Nikolas Provilland (MCC) populty complete

5-3 5-3

[] Nikolas Brouillard (MCG) penalty complete.